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SOUTH DAKOTA

Request $5,000

2018 Investment in Hand County

$69,574 Invested

$265

$14,054

$763 ~_

$54,491

= Housing Lending - $54,491
= Food Pantry - $763
= Rental Home Improvement - $14,054

Weatherization/Furnace - $265

Other Services Provided

GROW SD supported the 2019 statewide
Homeless Count mandated by HUD. The
total for the 17-county area GROW SD
serves was 68.

Business Loans for new and existing
businesses

Housing Loans to purchase a home in SD
Down Payment Assistance Programs

Homebuyer Education, Pre & Post Purchase
Counseling, Rental Counseling

www.growsd.org
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Other Information

1 Board Members

NESDCAP- Tamara Caffee

GROW South Dakota Contact Info
Address: 104 Ash St. E, Sisseton SD 57262

Email: info@growsd.org

(605) 698-7654

Find us on 6 o @



